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शननवासरः  (Saturday) – May 24th  
08:00 AM - 09:00 AM Check-In + Breakfast पञ्जीकरणम् + प्रातराश: 

09:15 AM - 10:00 AM Opening Ceremony उद्घाटनम् 

10:10 AM - 11:10 AM First Session कक्ष्या - १ 

11:10 AM - 11:25 AM Break विरामः  

11:25 AM - 12:25 PM Second Session कक्ष्या - २ 

12:25 PM - 01:45 PM Lunch  भोजनम् 

01:45 PM - 02:30 PM Nature Walk उपिने विहार: 

02:45 PM - 03:45 PM Third Session  कक्ष्या - ३ 

03:45 PM - 04:15 PM Tea Break अश्नीतवपबता 

04:15 PM - 05:15 PM Fourth Session कक्ष्या – ४ 

05:30 PM - 06:15 PM Outdoor Session क्रीडा 

06:30 PM - 07:25 PM Satsang  सत्सङ्गः  

07:30 PM - 08:30 PM Dinner  राविभोजनम् 

08:30 PM - 09:30 PM Entertainment  मनोरञ्जनम् 

09:30 PM - 06:00 AM Sleep Time वनद्रा 
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भानुवासरः  (Sunday) – May 25th  

06:00 AM - 06:30 AM Wake-up  जागरणम् 

06:30 AM - 07:30 AM Yoga Session  योगव्यायामः  

07:30 AM - 08:45 AM Bath and Breakfast  स्नानम् / प्रातराशः  

08:45 AM - 09:45 AM First Session  कक्ष्या - १ 

09:45 AM - 10:00 AM Break विरामः  

10:00 AM - 11:00 AM Second Session  कक्ष्या - २ 

11:00 AM – 11:15 AM Break विरामः  

11:15 AM - 12:15 PM Third Session कक्ष्या - ३ 

12:15 PM – 12:30 PM Group Photo सामूवहकवििम् 

12:30 PM - 01:45 PM Lunch  भोजनम् 

01:45 PM - 02:30 PM Nature Walk उपिने विहार: 

02:45 PM - 03:45 PM Fourth Session कक्ष्या - ४ 

03:45 PM - 04:15 PM Tea Break अश्नीतवपबता 

04:15 PM - 05:15 PM Fifth Session कक्ष्या – ५ 

05:30 PM - 06:15 PM Outdoor Session  क्रीडा 

06:30 PM - 07:25 PM Satsang  सत्सङ्गः  

07:30 PM - 08:30 PM Dinner  राविभोजनम् 

08:30 PM - 09:30 PM Entertainment  मनोरञ्जनम् 

09:30 PM - 06:00 AM Sleep Time वनद्रा 
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सोमवासरः  (Monday) – May 26th 

06:00 AM - 06:30AM Wake-up  जागरणम् 

06:30 AM – 07:30 AM Yoga Session  योगव्यायामः  

07:30 AM – 08:45AM Bath and Breakfast  स्नानम् / प्रातराशः  

08:45 AM – 09:45AM First Session  कक्ष्या – १ 

09:45 AM – 10:00 AM Break विरामः  

10:00 AM - 11:00AM Second Session कक्ष्या – २ 

11:00 AM - 11:20 AM Interactive Session संिादः  

11:30 AM - 12:25 PM Concluding Session समारोपः  

12:30 PM - 01:30 PM Lunch  भोजनम् 

01:30 PM – 02:00 PM Feedback Submission प्रवतस्पन्दनम् 
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